
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

2 

16 

3 

D NF 

D NF 

D NF 

D NS  

No. 
68 

114 
87 
96 

103 
98 
49 
28 
12 
67 
25 
56 

112 
659 

37 
40 
24 
39 

119 
16 
14 
26 

85 

Name 
William Wolff 
Elliott Barron 
Dwight Calkins 
John Strnad 
John Williamson 
Jason White 
Bill Griffith 
Farooq Iqbal 
David Phillips 
Patrick Summerville 
Willis Murphey 
Gerald Black 
Scott Elieff 
Robert Phillips 
Tim Little 
" N at h a n  " "A s h e r " " " Z it t r e r  
Carter Fournier 
Diana Dyckman 
Richard South 
Simon Hughes 
Dave Mcdowell 
David Bevan 

Bobby Whitehead 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Student 

Student 

FV 

Student 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
3 
1 
1 

Diff 

0.745 
0.937 
2.712 
5.209 
5.501 
7.312 

26.380 
43.891 
45.107 
45.904 
49.956 
50.547 
50.737 
55.924 

1:23.679 
2:04.382 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.745 
0.192 
1.775 
2.497 
0.292 
1.811 

19.068 
17.511 
1.216 
0.797 
4.052 
0.591 
0.190 
5.187 

27.755 
40.703 

1 Lap 
35.920 
4 Laps 
2 Laps 
11.958 

Total Tm 
16:06.147 
16:06.892 
16:07.084 
16:08.859 
16:11.356 
16:11.648 
16:13.459 
16:32.527 
16:50.038 
16:51.254 
16:52.051 
16:56.103 
16:56.694 
16:56.884 
17:02.071 
17:29.826 
18:10.529 
16:48.185 
17:24.105 

6:14.582 
2:15.549 
2:27.507 

Best Tm 
1:58.434 
1:58.582 
1:58.903 
1:59.252 
1:59.740 
1:58.818 
2:00.274 
2:00.312 
2:02.363 
2:03.841 
2:02.872 
2:01.821 
2:01.703 
2:01.520 
2:04.737 
2:07.635 
2:12.492 
2:11.255 
2:15.067 
2:02.091 
2:13.679 
2:21.598 

Year 
1968 
1969 
1972 
1969 
1970 
1965 
1971 
1972 
1969 
1967 
1969 
1965 
1960 
1972 
1972 
1985 
1972 
1965 
1967 
1968 
1969 
1964 

1965 

Color 
White 
Red 
Red 
White/Red 
Green 
B l a c k / R e d  S t r i p e  
W h i t e  &  G r e e n  
B la ck /G re e n  
Red 
B lue/W hite  
Ye l low/Red 
Red/White 
Yellow 
Silver 
Green 
Gold 
Red 
B l a c k / B lu e / W h i t e  
B l u e  A n d  R e d  
Blue 
White 
Blue 

B lu e  O ra n g e  

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
Z-5 
B 
B 
B 
D-13 
C4 
Fv 
D13 
Fv  C-4 
F o rm u l a  V e e  
Fv Lynx B 
C-4 
Fast V 
F o rm u l a  V e e  
Lynx 
944 
V 
C4 
C-4 
C4 
Fv 
Fv 

Fv 

Make 
Zink 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Lynx 
Caldwell 
Zink 
Rca 
Caldwell 
Zink 
Zink Z-5 
Lynx 
Zink 
V Bug 
Zink 
Lynx 
Porsche 
Formula V 
Zink 
Zink 
Zink 
Zeitler 
Zink 

Autodynamics 

H om etow n 
Katy 
Garland 
Dallas 
M idlothian 
Houston 
Hutto 
Cedar Hill 
Houston 
Chandler 
Denison 
Ft. Worth 
St Paul 
Katy 
N e w  O r le a n s  
G e o rg e t o w n  
Seabrook 
Dallas 
Houston 
Dallas 
Houston 
Carrollton 
Aledo 

H u d s o n  O a k s  

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Louisiana 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Joe Robau 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brian Goldman School & Races II 
G3 

g3 r3 

Race (15:00 or 8 Laps) started at 8:09:25 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 

2/23/2020 08:00 
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